SIOUX COUNTY COMMUNITY FOUNDATION 2021 GRANTS

Organization

Alton Fire Rescue & Ambulance

City of Hawarden

City of Hull

City of Matlock

Granville Fire and EMS Association
Hawarden Police Department

Hull Historical Society

Inspiration Hills Camp and Retreat Center
Ireton Area Historical Society

Midwest Honor Flight - IA & SD

NWIA Mental Health Center

Orange City Area Daycare and Preschool
Rivers Bend Campground-City of Rock Valley
Senior Companion Program of Greater Siouxland
Sioux Center Low Rent Housing Agency

Sioux County Conservation Board

Project

Hurst Rescue Jaws

Grace Hill Cemetery Columbarium
West Side Park Shelter Renovation
City Holiday Lights

Wildland Skid Unit

Video Evidence Solutions
Museum Basement Renovation
Swimming Pool Repair

Museum Hand Railings

Mission 8

Family Support Center Furnishings/Resources

Daycare Center Upgrades
Rivers Bend Campground Cabins

Projector System for Volunteer Training

The Meeting Place
BSRA Trail paving part 11

Grant Amount
$9,503.00
$5,800.00
$7,500.00
$5,266.00
$9,503.00
$9,503.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$600.00
$2,500.00
$10,000.00



