SIOUX COUNTY COMMUNITY FOUNDATION 2021 GRANTS

Organization	Project	Grant Amount
Alton Fire Rescue & Ambulance	Hurst Rescue Jaws	\$9,503.00
City of Hawarden	Grace Hill Cemetery Columbarium	\$5,800.00
City of Hull	West Side Park Shelter Renovation	\$7,500.00
City of Matlock	City Holiday Lights	\$5,266.00
Granville Fire and EMS Association	Wildland Skid Unit	\$9,503.00
Hawarden Police Department	Video Evidence Solutions	\$9,503.00
Hull Historical Society	Museum Basement Renovation	\$5,000.00
Inspiration Hills Camp and Retreat Center	Swimming Pool Repair	\$5,000.00
Ireton Area Historical Society	Museum Hand Railings	\$2,000.00
Midwest Honor Flight - IA & SD	Mission 8	\$5,000.00
NWIA Mental Health Center	Family Support Center Furnishings/Resources	\$2,000.00
Orange City Area Daycare and Preschool	Daycare Center Upgrades	\$10,000.00
Rivers Bend Campground-City of Rock Valley	Rivers Bend Campground Cabins	\$5,000.00
Senior Companion Program of Greater Siouxland	Projector System for Volunteer Training	\$600.00
Sioux Center Low Rent Housing Agency	The Meeting Place	\$2,500.00
Sioux County Conservation Board	BSRA Trail paving part II	\$10,000.00